16 Total Distribution

17 Customer Accounting
18 Customer Service & Information
19 Sales Expenses

Administrative & General
20 Operating Expenses
21 Depreciation/Amortization
22 Taxes
23 Total Admin. & General

24 Total Electric Expenses

25 OPERATING INCOME BEFORE FIT

FEDERAL INCOME TAX
26 Current Accrual
27 Debt Interest
28 Deferred Income Taxes
29 Amortized ITC - Noxon

30 NET OPERATING INCOME

RATE BASE
PLANT IN SERVICE

31 Intangible
32 Production
33 Transmission
34 Distribution
35 General
36 Total Plant in Service

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION/AMORT
37 Intangible
38 Production
39 Transmission
40 Distribution
41 General
42 Total Accumulated Depreciation
43 NET PLANT
44 DEFERRED TAXES
45 Net Plant After DFIT
46 DEFERRED DEBITS AND CREDITS & OTHER
47 WORKING CAPITAL

48 TOTAL RATE BASE
49 RATE OF RETURN
50 REVENUE REQUIREMENT

Updated to reflect
(To Attrition Study) net changes

Planned Planned Meter O&M Pro Forma Reconcile Attrition Adjusted
Capital Add Capital Add Retirement Offsets Cross Check Pro Forma / Pro Forma
2015 EOP 2016 AMA Total To Attrition Total (2)

4.01 4.02 4.03 4.04 PFCC-Ttl 4.05 AA/PF-Ttl
E-CAP15 E-CAP16 E-MRD E-OFF E-REC

$0 $0 $0 $0 $499,059 $0 $499,059
- - - - 923 - 923
- - - - 53,757   - 53,757
- - - - 553,739   - 553,739
- - - - 14,290   - 14,290
- - - - 568,029   - 568,029

- -
- - - (18) 149,758   - 149,758
- - - - 75,609   - 75,609

2,247 315 - - 25,713   - 25,713
2,027 - 6,724 6,724

- - - - 15,750   - 15,750
2,247 315 2,027 (18) 273,554   - 273,554

- - - (41) 21,672   - 21,672
1,781 299 - - 25,940   - 25,940

- - - - 27,325   - 27,325
1,781 299 - (41) 74,937   - 74,937

- - - - 12,403   - 12,403
- - - - 1,497 - 1,497
- - - - 0 - 0

- - - (137) 47,617   1,174 48,791
7,391 2,039 - - 28,401   - 28,401

- - - - - - -
7,391 2,039 - (137) 76,018   1,174 77,192

11,419   2,653 2,027 (196) 438,409   1,174 439,583

(11,419)   (2,653) (2,027)   196 129,620   (1,174) 128,446

(3,997)   (929) (709) 69 25,513   (411) 25,102
(1,438)   10 (190) - (1,646)   156 (1,490)

- - - - 8,293 - 8,293
(27) - - - (157) - (157)

(5,957)   (1,734) (1,127)   127 97,618   (920) 96,698

$55,221 $6,106 $0 $0 $167,862 $0 $167,862
71,203   9,688 - - 838,013   - 838,013
20,323   5,610 - - 416,146   - 416,146
43,631   (514) - - 903,768   - 903,768
23,035   10,120 - - 233,351   - 233,351

213,413   31,010 - - 2,559,140   - 2,559,140

(6,857)   (5,986) - - (33,210)   - (33,210)
(14,651)   (8,078) - - ($352,755) - ($352,755)

(846) (1,121) - - (126,951)   - (126,951)
(19,679)   (4,851) - - (287,233)   - (287,233)

(7,613)   (4,753) - - (78,306)   (78,306)
(49,646)   (24,789) - - (878,455)   - (878,455)
163,767   6,221 - - 1,680,685   - 1,680,685
(10,416)   (7,250) - - (315,130)   - (315,130)
153,351   (1,029) - - 1,365,555   - 1,365,555

- - 20,276   - 24,725   (16,679) 8,046
- - - - 45,742   - 45,742

$153,351 ($1,029) $20,276 $0 1,436,022   ($16,679) 1,419,343
33,834$   6.81%

27,639   2,676 4,202 (205) 11,400   (478) 10,922

Updated to reflect 12.2014 update

Exhibit No.___(BGM-4C)
Page 53 of 84
REDACTED

Staff_DR_131-Attachment B Page 6 of 6

AVISTA CORP.
RESPONSE TO REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

JURISDICTION: WASHINGTON DATE PREPARED: 07/10/2015
CASE NO.: UE-150204 & UG-150205 WITNESS: Karen Schuh
REQUESTER: UTC Staff - Hancock RESPONDER: Karen Schuh
TYPE: Data Request DEPT: State & Federal Regulation
REQUEST NO.: Staff – 143 REVISED 2 TELEPHONE: (509) 495-2293

EMAIL: karen.schuh@avistacorp.com

REQUEST:

Please treat this as an ongoing data request.

Please provide in an Excel work book all actual transfers to plant by ER by month for the period October